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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PAREF Eligibility:

PAREF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Jul 2022

Company
274E

GBL3444X

No

27 Jul 2022
NISSAN
NV200 DX 1.6 AUTO
Silver

2020
HR16178351D
VM20162139
$22,646.00

16 Jun 2021
16 Jun 2021

2

$1,133.00

No

$0.00

15Jun 2031

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

10

$34,787.00
$30,910.00
$30,910.00



