> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	274E
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBL3444X
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	27 Jul 2022
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	NV200 DX 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2020
Engine No.:	HR16178351D
Chassis No.:	VM20162139
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$22,646.00
Original Registration Date:	16 Jun 2021
First Registration Date:	16 Jun 2021
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,133.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	15 Jun 2031
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$34,787.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,910.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$30.910.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Jul 2022